18PTBP Series
You need a production center that keeps your
costs low, productivity high and delivers a quality
product.  Delfield’s pizza prep tables meet those
needs with  an integrated production center that
promotes efficiency and production quality.  In
addition to our standard features, we provide
a wide offering of options that allow you to

line offers.
MODEL DESCRIPTION L D H AMP PAN
CAPACITY 1/6 SIZE
18PTBMP SERIES
18648PTBMP PIZZA PREP TABLE 48” 31.5” 42” 4.7 12
18660PTBMP PIZZA PREP TABLE 60” 31.5” 42” 4.7 14
18672PTBMP PIZZA PREP TABLE 72” 31.5” 42” 6.5 18
18691PTBMP PIZZA PREP TABLE 91” 31.5” 42” 6.5 22
18699PTBMP PIZZA PREP TABLE 99” 31.5” 42” 6.5 24
186114PTBMP PIZZA PREP TABLE 114” 31.5” 42” 6.5 28
18PTLV SERIES
18648PTLV PIZZA PREP TABLE 48” 31.5” 42” 7 12
18672PTLV PIZZA PREP TABLE 72” 31.5” 42” 14 18
18699PTLV PIZZA PREP TABLE 99” 31.5” 42” 14 24
F18RCP SERIES
F18RC47P PIZZA PREP TABLE 47” 31.5” 42” 4.7 12
F18RC60P PIZZA PREP TABLE 60” 31.5” 42” 4.7 14
F18RC68P PIZZA PREP TABLE 68” 31.5” 42” 4.7 16
F18RC72P PIZZA PREP TABLE 72” 31.5” 42” 6.5 20
F18RC91P PIZZA PREP TABLE 91” 31.5” 42” 6.5 22
F18RC99P PIZZA PREP TABLE 99” 31.5” 42” 6.5 24
F18RC114P PIZZA PREP TABLE 114” 31.5” 42” 6.5 28
F18DCP SERIES
F18DC47P PIZZA PREP TABLE 47” 31.5” 43.75” 4.7 12
F18DC60P PIZZA PREP TABLE 60” 31.5” 43.75” 4.7 14
F18DC68P PIZZA PREP TABLE 68” 31.5” 43.75” 4.7 16
F18DC72P PIZZA PREP TABLE 72” 31.5” 43.75” 6.5 20
F18DC91P PIZZA PREP TABLE 91” 31.5” 43.75” 6.5 22
F18DC99P PIZZA PREP TABLE 99” 31.5” 43.75” 6.5 24
F18DC114P PIZZA PREP TABLE 114” 31.5” 43.75” 6.5 28
18PDLV SERIES
18648PDLV DUAL PIZZA PREP TABLE 48” 31.5” 55” 10.1 24
18672PDLV DUAL PIZZA PREP TABLE 72” 31.5” 55” 12.7 36
F18PDV SERIES
F18PD48V DUAL PIZZA PREP TABLE 48” 31.5” 55” 10.1 24
F18PD72V DUAL PIZZA PREP TABLE 72” 31.5” 55” 12.7 36
The right size to fit your needs with work area and pan capacities.
Delfield’s Heavy-Duty Full Extension Drawer Systems
• Full Extension drawers allow pans to lift straight up and out
• Stainless steel construction to stand up to the busiest